
ORGANIZATION
(PRIME, SUB, FUTURE) BUSINESS FAX EMAIL

Manuel A Abola Abola & Associates 4128 Candlenut
Dallas, TX 75244 (972) 488-8692 (972) 488-8692 mabolaof2@sbcglobal.net

Manjoor Ahsan Bridge Farmer 8001 LBJ Freeway, #400
Dallas, TX 75251 (972) 231-8800 (972) 231-5900 ahsan@bridgefarmer.com

Gus Akselrod ATSER, LP 1150 Richcrest Dr
Houston, TX 77060 (281) 999-9961 (281) 999-9962 gus.akselrod@atser.com

Gordon Anderson TBE Group Austin, TX (512) 681-6300 (512) 681-6001 gordon.anderson@lsijv.com

Susan Barron Carter & Burgess 7950 Elmbrook Drive
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 638-0145 (214) 638-0447 barronsr@c-b.com

Ben Biller HNTB Corp 5910 Plano Pkwy, #200
Plano, TX 75093 (972) 661-5626 (972) 661-5614 bbiller@hntb.com

Mark Bilyeu Smith-Roberts Land Services Inc 
(SRLS Texas)

2200 NW 50th St, #100
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 (877) 919-7500 (405) 840-0242 bilyeu@srls.net

John Blackledge Bridge Farmer Dallas, TX (972) 231-8800 (972) 231-5900 blackledge@bridgefarmer.com

James E Browne Civil Structures Inc 
Sub

11520 N Central Expwy, #228
Dallas, TX 75243 (214) 221-4477 (214) 221-4479 jbrowne@civilstructuresinc.com

James Byrd Affholder Inc. 
Tunnel Contractor

17988 Edison Ave
Chesterfield, MO 63005-3700 (800) 325 3997 (636) 537-2533 jbyrd@insituform.com

Chris Campbell KBR, Inc 1444 Oaklawn, #100
Dallas, TX 75207 (214) 659-8405 chris.campbell@halliburton.com

Hugh Caspe HNTB Corp 75 State St
Boston, MA 02109 (617) 542-6900 (617) 428-6905 hcaspe@hntb.com

David Chapman Lachel & Assoc Inc P.O. Box 1059
Morristown, NJ 07962 (973) 734-0200 (973) 734-0055 dchapman@lachel.com

Steve Chong Lopez Garcia Group 1825 Market Center Blvd, #500
Dallas, TX 75207 (214) 741-7777 schong@lopezgarciagroup.com

Jesse S Covarrubias Structural Engineering 
Associates

3838 NW Loop 410
San Antonio, TX (210) 735-9202 (210) 735-2074 sea@sbcglobal.net
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Chi Dao Civil Associates Inc 9330 Amberton Pkwy, #2380
Dallas, TX 75243 (214) 570-9454 (214) 570-9478 chi@civilassociates.com

Chuck DeShazo Deshazo Tang & Associates Sub 
- HUB

400 S Houston St, #330
Dallas, TX 75202 (214) 748-6740 (214) 748-7037 chuck.deshazo@deshazotang.com

Doug Dillon PBS&J 13800 Montfort, #230
Dallas, TX 75240 (972) 387-0771 wddillon@pbsj.com

Ron Drake Jacobs Civil Inc 6688 N Central Expwy, #400
Dallas, TX 75206 (214) 679-9116 (214) 696-3499 ron.drake@jacobs.com

Jon Engelke Earth Tech, Inc 1420 W Mockingbird, #300
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 630-8867 (214) 631-8428 jon.engelke@earthtech.com

Mark Farrow Alliance Geotechnical Group 10610 New Kirk St, #202
Dallas, TX 75220 (972) 444-8889 (972) 444-8893

Garey Foyt HDR 17111 Preston
Dallas, TX (972) 960-4426 gfoyt@hdrinc.com

Jack Freeman PBS&J Dallas, TX (972) 380-2605 (972) 380-2609 jcfreeman@pbsj.com

Lena George Civil Associates Inc 9330 Amberton Pkwy, #2380
Dallas, TX 75243 (214) 570-9454 (214) 570-9478 lena@civilassociates.com

Mark Goode III Jacobs Civil Inc 6688 N Central Expwy, #400
Dallas, TX 75206 (214) 424-7500 (214) 696-3499 mark.goode@jacobs.com

Chris Hagar Othon, Inc 9500 Forest Ln, #540
Dallas, TX 75243 (214) 340-7344 (214) 221-7411 chagar@othon.com

Sam Hanna Sam Inc 5508 W Hwy 290 Bldg B
Austin, TX (512) 447-0575 (512) 326-3029 sam@samincaus.com

Hezekiah Harris CMTS Inc 5001 LBJ Frwy, #700
Dallas, TX 75244 (972) 387-5272 (972) 780-9750 hharris@cmtsinc.com

Donna Harrison Pinnacle Consulting P.O. Box 50965
Dallas, TX 75250 (214) 215-9589 (405) 879-0474 dharrison@pinnaclegroup.ws

Will Hagood HDR 17111 Preston, #200
Dallas, TX (972) 960-4403 (972) 960-4471 whagood@hdrinc.com
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David Hossany DMH Inc (972) 978-0178

David Hossiney DMH Consultant (972) 978-0178 (972) 393-0135

Pete Jacobs AZ&B 11355 McCree Rd
Dallas, TX 75238 (214) 341-9900 (214) 341-9925 pjacobs@azb-engrs.com

Kelly Johnson Structural Engineering 
Associates

3838 NW Loop 40
San Antonio, TX 78229 (210) 735-9202 (210) 735-2074 sea@sbcglobal.net

Bill Kallas Parsons Dallas (972) 991-1916

Dave Kasten KBR, Inc 1444 Oaklawn, #100
Dallas, TX 75207 (214) 659-8427 (214) 752-8366 dave.kasten@halliburton.com

Gary Kile Jacobs Civil Inc Two Center Plaza 
Boston, MA 02108 (617) 994-4326 (617) 742-8830 gary.kile@jacobs.com

Tony Kimmey Carter & Burgess 7950 Elmbrook
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 638-0145 (214) 638-0447 kimmeyat@c-b.com

Perry King ATSER, LP 1150 Richcrest Dr
Houston, TX 77060 (817) 455-7032 (972) 586-6185 perry.king@atser.com

Amy Kohls Figg 10000 N Central Expwy, #1300
Dallas, TX 75231 (214) 363-3444 (214) 363-4435 akohls@figgbridge.com

Igor Maevsko Jacobs Civil Inc 6688 N Central Expwy, #400
Dallas, TX 75206 (214) 679-9116 (214) 696-3799 igor.maevsko@jacobs.com

Massoud Manesh LTRA 400 N St Paul #540
Dallas, TX 75201 (214) 979-1144 (214) 979-2480 massoud.manesh@ltraengineers.com

Sandy Mask KJM & Assoc Dallas, TX (214) 220-0180 (214) 871-9642 smask@kjmassoc.com

Terry May TBE Group Mesquite (214) 929-3818 tmay@tbegroup.com

Bryan Nash Parsons Dallas (972) 991-1916
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Mickey D Nowell Sam Inc 8204 Elmbrook, #146
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 631-7888 (214) 631-7103 mnowell@samincaus.com

Afisu Olabimtan APM & Assoc 100 N Central Expwy, #210
Dallas, TX 75201 (214) 748-4888 (214) 748-4991 afisu@apmtexas.com

Curtis Oppermann KBR, Inc 1414 Oaklawn
Dallas, TX (214) 752-8300 curtis.oppermann@hall.consult.com

Greg Parrent Rodriguez Trans Group 14900 FM 529, #100
Houston, TX 77095 (281) 855-8680 (281) 855-8687 gparrent@rtg-texas.com

Carole Pedigo KJM & Assoc 5307 E Mockingbird, #700
Dallas, TX 75206 (214) 220-0180 (214) 871-7642 cpedigo@kjmassoc.com

Randy Pierce Carter & Burgess 7950 Elmbrook
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 638-0145 (214) 638-0447 piercerc@c-b.com

Lina Ramey LRTA 400 N St Paul #540
Dallas, TX 75201 (214) 979-1144 (214) 979-2480 lramey@ltraengineers.com

Mark Rodriguez Rodriguez Transp Group 11211 Taylor Draper, #100
Austin, TX 78759 (512) 231-9544 (512) 231-9133 mrodriguez@rtg-texas.com

Mike Romanowski Halff Associates Dallas, TX (214) 346-6270 (214) 739-7086 mromanowski@halff.com

Bruce Russell Carter & Burgess 7950 Elmbrook
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 638-0145 (214) 638-0447 russellbs@c-b.com

Jim Sampson STX 1801 Main St, #1512 (214) 912-6092 sampsone@stvinc.com

John Shackett RTG 11211 Taylor Draper
Austin, TX (281) 855-8680 (281) 855-8687 jshackett@rtg-texas.com

Gary Shippy TCB 17300 Dallas Pkwy, #1010
Dallas, TX 75248

Frank Shirazi Mas-Tek Engr & Assoc 2550 Beckleymeade, #105
Dallas, TX 75237 (972) 709-7384 (972) 709-7385

Lisa Shoemaker HDR 17111 Preston, #200
Dallas, TX (972) 960-4457 (972) 960-4471 lisa.shoemaker@hdrinc.ocm
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Tom Simerly Deshazo Tang & Associates 
(HUB)

400 S Houston St, #330
Dallas, TX 75202 (214) 748-6740 (214) 748-7037 tom.simerly@deshazotang.com

Philip Stummvoll Dr G Sauer Group Dallas, TX (214) 455-7847 (972) 669-4137 dallas@dr.sauer.com

George Teetes Lachel & Assoc Inc Golden, CO (303) 279-9321 (303) 279-0914 gteetes@lachelc.om

Mark Thomas Civil Associates Inc 9330 Amberton Pkwy, #2380
Dallas, TX 75243 (214) 570-9454 (214) 570-9478 mark@civilassociates.com

Donald Tounget Earth Tech, Inc 1420 W Mockingbird, #300
Dallas, TX 75247 (214) 630-8867 (214) 631-8428 donald_tounget@earthtech.com

Jeff Vick TBE 3939 E Hwy 80, #300
Mesquite, TX 75150 (972) 682-5432 (972) 682-5603 jvick@tbe.group.com

Melissa Wood Lopez Garcia Group 
Sub

1825 Market Center Blvd, #500
Dallas, TX 75207 (214) 741-7777 (214) 741-1113 mwood@lopezgarciagroup.com

Russell Zapaloc HDR 2211 I-35, #300
Austin, TX (512) 912-5100 (512) 912-5158 rzapaloc@hdrinc.com
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